Sacramento County Airport System
Aircraft Noise Information Office
Noise Complaint Hotline
Distribution of Monthly Complaints
By Zip Code

Reporting Period: March 2025
County Airports

- MHR: Mather Airport
- SAC: Executive Airport

Airport City

- SMF: Sacramento International Airport
- F72: Franklin Field

Postal Code Callers

Complaints

6 Inenme

ACRAMENTO

COUNTY DEFARTMEMNT OF AIRPORTS

- MCC: Sacramento McClellan Airport

SMF El Dorado Hills
Gold River
Sacramento
Sacramento
San Jose
SMF Total

MHR Carmichael
El Dorado Hills
Fair Oaks
Folsom
Gold River
Location Unknown

Rancho Cordova

Rancho Cordova

Sacramento

San Jose

MHR Total
SAC

SAC Total
McCC

95762 1
95670
95833
95838
95742

95608
95762
95628
95630
95670
Location Unknown
95670
95742
95826
95742
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Day
6

0 1
6 3
1 0
1 0
14 11
2 0
4
0
23 3
0
0
23 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
57 7

MCC Total

F72
F72 Total

Grand Total

Printed 3/25/2025
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The columns entitled “Callers” and
“Complaints” are not additive as a single
caller on a single call may report a number
of complaints any of which may or may not
be correlated to an aircraft flight track.

= o | O o =

00
©

- O QO o=
- O 0 o=

~N
=
[y
00

-Page 1-



