Sacramento County Airport System

Aircraft Noise Information Office Noise Complaint Hotline Distribution of Monthly Complaints By Zip Code



Reporting Period: March 2025

County Airports

- MHR: Mather Airport

- **SMF**: Sacramento International Airport

- MCC: Sacramento McClellan Airport

- **SAC**: Executive Airport - **F72**: Franklin Field

Airport	City	Postal Code	Callers	Complaints	Day	Night
SMF	El Dorado Hills	95762	1	13	6	7
	Gold River	95670	1	1	0	1
	Sacramento	95833	1	9	6	3
	Sacramento	95838	1	1	1	0
	San Jose	95742	1	1	1	0
SMF Total			5	25	14	11
MHR	Carmichael	95608	2	2	2	0
	El Dorado Hills	95762	2	5	1	4
	Fair Oaks	95628	2	2	2	0
	Folsom	95630	1	26	23	3
	Gold River	95670	1	1	1	0
	Location Unknown	Location Unknown	1	1	1	0
	Rancho Cordova	95670	5	23	23	0
	Rancho Cordova	95742	1	1	1	0
	Sacramento	95826	2	2	2	0
	San Jose	95742	1	1	1	0
MHR Total			18	64	57	7
SAC			0	0	0	0
SAC Total			0	0	0	0
MCC			0	0	0	0
MCC Total			0	0	0	0
F72			0	0	0	0
F72 Total			0	0	0	0
Grand Total			21	89	71	18